Entity ID

Missouri Rural Services Workers’ Compensation Insurance Trust

1913 Southndge Diive, PO, Box 104268  Jefferncn City, MO 851104268 Telephona (673) 35 9300

EAX {573) 435 7645

Premium Worksheet (Estimated) 2020-2021

523

Warrensburg, City of

102 S Holden Street
Warrensburg MO 64093-

County
FEIN

Code
5506

7580
7710
7711
7720
8742
8810
8820
8831
9015
9063
9102
9220
9410

Johnson
44-6000282

Description

Street or Road Construction: Paving or
Repaving

Sewage Disposal Plant Operation & Drivers

Firefighters & Drivers

Firefighters & Drivers-Volunteer
Police Officers & Drivers
Salespersons/Social Case Workers
Clerical Office Employees NOC
Attorney-All Employes & Clerical
Hospital-Veterinary & Drivers
Building or Property Management
YMCA-AIl Employees & Clerical
Park NOC-All Employees & Drivers
Cemetery Operations & Drivers

Municipal, Township, County or State
Employee NOC

Experience Modification

Deviation Factor

2nd Injury Fund Surcharge Rate

Premium Tax Rate

Prorate Factor

Printed: Tuesday, February 11, 2020

523 Warrensburg, City of

(800) 726-9304

Matthew Lue Agency Mike Keith Insurance Inc.
(660) 747-9131 (660) 885-5581
Policy Number 7290245 (660) 885-8278
Risk ID 240108496 Effective Date 4/1/2020
Area 04 Expiration Date 4/1/12021
Status Y Quote Date 2/4/2020
Type CY Last Updated 2/4/2020
Rate FT PT Vol All Payroll Premium
7.58 12 0 0 12 469,419 35,582
3.70 9 0 0 9 417,391 15,443
6.81 24 9 0 33 1,414,386 96,320
6.81 0 0 6 6 12,480 850
4.23 34 1 0 35 1,650,690 69,824
0.40 1 0 0 1 86,060 344
0.19 24 6 75 105 1,193,513 2,268
0.22 0 1 0 1 34,775 77
1.89 1 5 0 6 115,646 2,186
4.42 1 0 0 1 37.821 1,672
1.15 3 23 0 26 319,201 3,671
4.26 7 104 0 1M 498,442 21,234
573 1 0 0 1 34,799 1,994
4.45 6 0 0 6 264,063 11,751
Totals: 123 149 81 353 6,548,686 263,216
Manual Premium 263,216
1.26 Modified Premium 331,652
-0.200 Deviation Amount -66,330
Deviated Premium 265,322
Expense Constant 200
0.05 2nd Injury Fund Surcharge 13,276
0.01 Premium Tax Rate 2,655
Total Premium 281,453
1.000 Pro Rate Premium 281,453

Final Premium Subject to Audit

www.missouriruralservices.com



